



Beep Baseball Photo/Video Release Form

May 2, 2024

I grant permission to use photographs and video taken of me or my minor child at Beep Baseball. Permission covers print or online materials designed solely for news, marketing, information, or educational purposes related to Vision Forward Association and Milwaukee School of Engineering. I release all claims against Vision Forward Association and Milwaukee School of Engineering with respect to copyright ownership and publication including any claim for compensation related to the use of the material.

Participant Name:	
):
Signature (if 18 or over):	
Parent or Guardian Signature is required for participants under 18	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	
Parent/Guardian Name (please print):	
Mail:	Sugan Eggold Vision Forward Association

Mail: Susan Eggold, Vision Forward Association

912 North Hawley Road, Milwaukee, WI 53213

Phone: 414-615-0126 Fax: 414-256-8744

E-mail: seggold@vision-forward.org